AIYSC 2025

Antwerpen, 18 - 20/4/2025

Programmanr. 35
20/04/2025 - 16:43

Dames, 50m vrije slag

11 jaar en ouder
Resultaten

Rang

11-12 jaar

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Theuwissen Nore
Zabelina Polina
Rogiers Layla

Lakke Caithlin
Tavernier Lucia
Nouwen Fleur
Antipina Alexandra
Roks Jaylin

van de Pas Dewi
Vanheeswijck Amelea
Dierckx Astrid
Vandewaerde Oobe
Forschelen Dominique
Kowalska Kaja
Candeias Maria Miranda
Rosseel Janne
Franssen Emily

Maes Hanne
Bogerman Fenna
Lesseliers Emily
Groeneweg Migle
Soares Almeida Anna
Provily Fien

Dekein Marthe
Boekhoudt Noa Jade
Freyser Fenna
Vandermarliere Niene

13- 14 jaar
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

POOONOOAWN

De Bruycker Chloé
Maes Noor
Slootweg Brechtje
Ekberg Isabella
Heller Hanna

van Zalk Noa
Hogenhuis Mette
Stegink Charlotte
Brobbel Simone
Wevers Gitte
Dekein Yuta
Verret Julie

De Vreese Julie
Bayens Nina
Schoon Liv
Lauwers Sofie
Cardoso Matilde Paiva
Maes Leonie
Schram Morrison
Kerkhofs Kaat
Regensburg Lois
Paulussen Melody
De Bruyne Silke

Geb.

13 DMB

13 CFP

14 LAQUA
13  TNH

13 MEGA
13 DMB
14 LAQUA
13 HIERO
14 ZPB

13 DMB
14 KST

13 DMB

13 MNC

13 HIERO
13 CFP

14 TRUST
13 DMB

13 AST

13 DE SCHOTEJ
13 ZS

13 SCOM

14  LAQUA

14  WIEKSLAG
14 ISWIM

13  NIEMO BARR
13 MARLIIN

13 ISWIM

11 TzZT

11  AST

11  ZPC AMERSF
12 ZPC AMERSF
11  ZPC AMERSF
11  ZPC AMERSF

11 HOMMEL

11 TNH

12 HOEKSCHE
11 DMB

12 ISWIM

12 7S

12 MEGA

12 ZDKK

12 DAW

11 KST

11 CFP

12 PzZC

11 DESCHELDE
11 DMB

12 TNH

11  DOLFIIN

11 ISWIM

20.77
31.75
30.63
36.08
35.52
31.85
33.69
34.96
32.87
34.04
32.69
35.20
33.10
34.86
34.90
33.63
34.76
35.48
35.12
34.38
34.21
33.90
32.50
35.13
35.46
35.81
35.14

28.09
30.83
28.96
29.46
30.62
30.02
30.17
30.89
30.18
29.99
30.67
31.57
30.59
29.37
30.51
31.38
30.10
33.54
32.20
30.22
30.85
31.75
31.38

Tijd

30.35
31.29
31.37
31.57
31.74
32.02
32.61
32.69
32.75
33.20
33.33
33.40
33.44
33.59
33.67
33.83
34.05
34.08
34.15
34.21
34.23
34.54
34.55
34.68
34.81
37.00
37.12

27.93
29.60
29.62
20.74
20.94
30.01
30.02
30.11
30.15
30.30
30.33
30.33
30.36
30.39
30.55
30.57
30.65
30.67
30.68
30.73
30.75
30.79
30.83
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AlYSC 2025
Antwerpen, 18 - 20/4/2025

Programmanr. 35, Meisjes, 50m vrije slag, 13 - 14 jaar

Rang

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42.
43.

45.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Verdood Pip

Rijken Hanna
Blancquaert Camille
Kerckhofs Nienke
Verniers Nime
Vanlancker Ynthe
Ginkels Febe

v. Nimwegen Evy
Buijs Fleur

Delrue Aure

De Vocht Anne-Julie
Joriskes Lore
Bousson Julie
Vangeloven Fran
Moes Claudia
Obdam Elisa

Bullen Lotte
Vanlommel Luisa Valentina
Van De Mosselaer Emma
Bisperink Noortje
Van Reeth Lieze

de Graaf Yvonne
van de Steeg Anouk
Maes Julie

Berkhout Anna
Ruelens Cobien

Van Ooteghem Kyana
Burssens Emma
Verbist Indy
Bahloula Anissa
Devlieghe Febe
Hoogervorst Sophie
Leysen Imke

van den Brink Isaura
Terwisscha Louise
Klaver Charlie
Strobbe Maja
Mandema Femke
Guldemont Nell
Vanhaecke Juliette
Hovens Flore

Van Reeth Lisse
Boogers Noor
Aragao Carolina Bouhaddoune
de Kooter Amy
Bouw Zsofi

Segers Lily

Snijder Olivia

Geb.

11  2VL

11 HOMMEL
12 MEGA

11 BEST

11 ZS

11 DMI

12 LAQUA
11 DE SCHOTEJ
11 HIERO

12 DMI

11 ZS

12 DMB

11 DMB

11 DMB

11 ZCZEIST
12 DAW

11  ZDKK

11 ZGEEL
11 BRABO

11 ZPC AMERSF

11 2L

11 DWK

12 DWK

12 TRUST
11 TZC

12 DMB

11  FAST

11  LAQUA
12 MARLIIN
12 BRABO
11 MEGA

11 AZC

11  ZGEEL
11 DAW

12 ZPC AMERSF
11  DOLFIN
11 MEGA

11 FLEVO
11  ZDKK

12 MEGA

12 HOMMEL
11 BRABO
12 ZGEEL
12 CFP

11  BIESBOSCH
11 DWK

11 BRABO

11 DESCHELDE

30.74
31.45
32.59
32.52
31.88
31.35
33.13
32.47
32.30
31.49
3191
32.85
31.85
31.50
32.04
31.78
32.26
3161
33.50
31.76
32.65
32.14
3181
33.62
34.34
32.30
33.39
34.34
33.87
32.18
31.76
33.48
32.61
31.58
33.40
31.57
32.76
33.71
32.33
32.27
32.86
33.59
33.31
32.98
33.99
33.29
33.00
33.54

Tijd
30.95
31.06
31.07
31.19
31.20
31.22
31.28
31.29
31.32
31.32
31.43
31.55
31.56
31.62
31.66
31.67
31.67
31.71
3177
3181
3181
32.04
32.04
32.04
32.11
32.16
32.18
32.20
32.37
32.54
32.54
32.61
32.79
32.86
32.90
32.93
33.00
33.07
33.19
33.21
33.22
33.39
33.50
33.73
33.94
33.99
34.27
34.54
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Antwerpen, 18 - 20/4/2025

AIYSC 2025

Programmanr. 35, Dames, 50m vrije slag

15- 16 jaar

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.

Engbersen Anne

Van den Wyngaert Elizabeth

Rijnbeek Senna
Beijnsberger Mare
Snoek Megan
D'Haeseleer Fran
Van Avondt Lina
Metten Fenne

de Leu Patricia
Lammertink Chiara

. Van Herpe Milly

Kelderman Fran
Franzen Famke
van Beek Tessa
Forschelen Hadewych
van der Schrier Nina
de Gans Esmaé

De Ruijter Elise

de Waard Tess
Zipper Evy
Broeckaert Noa
Meijer Dewi

van der Schrier Karlijn
Sterken Nila
Schellemans Charlotte
Verhoeff Isis
Guisset Jelle

De Grave Lize
Bouman Kim
Vlamijnck Lore
Gypen Kaat
Schram Mila
Lembrechts Sophie
de Raadt Esmee
Jacobs Lotte

Baars Elin
Beekhuis Pieke
Murat Irem

Theuwis Mira

Keet Eva Maria

van der Sanden Isa
Watelle Nona

Van Espen Lotte
van den Idsert Yuna
Oosting Lili

Van Bunder Amy
Leuverman Eva

van Poecke Sofie
Wagemakers Jayna
Van Boxstael Nora
v. Weenen Nienke
De Groote Liesl
Vonk Lian

Bax Yanique

Maes Julie

10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ZPC AMERSF
BRABO

ZPC AMERSF
FAST

TNH

DMI

STA

ZPC AMERSF
TNH

ZPC AMERSF
MEGA
BRABO

DE SCHOTEJ
DWK

MNC

AZC

ZPC AMERSF
MEGA

TNH

CNSW
BRABO
DOLFIIN
HIERO

FAST

2VL

ZPC AMERSF
AST

STA

ZPC AMERSF
STA

KAZS

MEGA

N
FEIJENNOOR
2VL

DWK

ZPC AMERSF
TSZ

DMB

ZPC AMERSF
HIERO
LAQUA

HZA

DAW

DWK

TSZ

DAW

DWK

HIERO
KLSVZ

DE SCHOTEJ
ZDKK

ZPC AMERSF
ZPC AMERSF
ZGEEL

27.14
27.26
27.89
27.79
27.82
28.04
27.48
28.49
28.15
28.91
29.86
28.68
29.01
28.72
29.99
29.48
30.12
31.45
30.43
29.30
29.20
28.89
29.29
29.61
30.79
290.15
30.15
30.10
29.47
290.37
2042
29.49
29.77
28.49
29.80
29.92
29.78
30.32
29.52
30.20
31.59
31.64
29.56
28.70
31.02
31.29
29.58
30.84
31.08
31.49
31.56
30.72
31.08
30.21
30.92

27.32
27.53
27.55
27.56
28.01
28.24
28.30
28.38
28.50
28.84
29.02
29.03
29.04
29.05
29.07
29.20
20.24
29.26
29.27
29.29
29.36
29.38
29.42
29.52
29.55
29.59
29.61
29.65
290.73
20.74
29.79
29.82
29.83
29.88
29.92
29.92
29.93
30.00
30.03
30.07
30.23
30.26
30.29
30.40
30.42
30.44
30.47
30.55
30.56
30.63
30.65
30.67
30.71
30.78
30.84
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AIYSC 2025

Antwerpen, 18 - 20/4/2025

Programmanr. 35, Meisjes, 50m vrije slag, 15 - 16 jaar

Rang

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

De Mulder Chloé
Van Den Bergh Anna
Vermeire Sien
Chafwehe Vanina
Vlassaks Lena
Hauspie Nore

De Smul Pauline
Waelput Elodie

van Wijland Ynthe
Wijnalda Yfke
Cardon Qietta
Amadou Camille
Carlier Alice

De Schepper Lara
Boeykens Emma
Ostermann Sara
van den Hoven Lotte
De Wolf Tine

Van den Bossche Lia
Holbach Benedikta
Basaran Alya
Verhoeven Indy
Frunt Milouck
Pauwels Margo

17 - 18 jaar

Heijdra Liv

Fatih Aya

Booij Laura
Debecker Charlotte
van der Schrier Jade
Peetoom Bette

v. Nimwegen Meyke
Vervloessem Siska
Op de Beeck Elly
Brugman Serena

. Vanderbeke Hasse

van Rijn Eline

van Leeuwen Lucia
Vandeputte Eebe
Maes Kato
Huberland Lore
Loontjens Lisa
Smal Pascalle
Boon Libhin
Forschelen Carice
Begue Mélissa
ter Bekke Fenna

Geb.

10 STA

10 ZS

10 BRABO
10 KLSVZ
10 PzC

10 ISWIM
09 STA

10 TSz

10 HOMMEL
10 ZPC AMERSF
10 FAST

10 KLSVZ
09 FAST

10 ZOLA

09 KST

09 AZC

09 MARLIIN
09 AST

10 ZOLA

10 ZPC AMERSF
09 HOMMEL
09 HIERO
09 DWK

09 FAST

08 FEIJENNOOR

07 BRABO
08 ZPB

08 DM

08 AzC

08 DAW
08 DE SCHOTEJ
08 KAZS
07 BRABO
08 KAZS
08 AST

07 DAW
08 TNH

08 BEST
07 TIME
08 2ZVL

07 MEGA
08 DAW
07 DAW
08 MNC

08 ZGEEL
07 ZCZEIST

30.16
29.97
30.66
30.90
31.74
32.36
31.68
3241
31.17
31.28
31.63
32.07
31.52
31.57
30.84
31.99
31.43
31.55
32.31
32.07
32.10
32.99
31.72
32.03

27.84
28.24
28.94
28.77
28.80
27.72
29.29
2041
28.38
28.98
29.86
28.07
28.88
20.44
29.08
30.05
290.73
29.03
28.43
30.21
30.72
29.61

Tijd
30.86
31.15
31.25
31.26
3152
31.54
31.57
31.57
31.58
31.64
31.68
31.68
31.82
32.15
32.16
32.43
32.45
3251
32.58
32.89
32.92
33.17
33.19
33.50

27.97
28.32
28.48
28.55
28.63
29.06
29.18
29.27
20.31
29.36
29.39
29.47
29.88
29.89
29.95
29.95
30.05
30.27
30.33
30.42
30.59
30.71
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AlYSC 2025
Antwerpen, 18 - 20/4/2025

Programmanr. 35, Dames, 50m vrije slag

19 jaar en ouder

1. Maerevoet Marie

2. Oudendijk Kim

3. Wortel Selene

4. Oversluizen Leyla
5. Van Osta Nomi

6. Roovers Nadja

7. Stekelenburg Sophie
8. Kloosterman Manon
9. Prins Zoé

10. Roskin Lotte

11. Moreels Nina

12. van Langevelde Moniek
13. Janssens Jelena
14. Levering Senna

15. Kamphuis Anna

04 BRABO
06 DAW

97 HIERO

06 FEIJENNOOR
05 7S

98 HIERO

04 HOMMEL
97 HOMMEL
06 DAW

02 TRUST

06 BRABO
98 DWK

05 DDAT

06 DWK

06 DWK

27.17
26.98
27.20
28.74
28.75
28.61
29.47
29.00
27.74
28.67
29.06
29.42
29.80
29.88
29.57

27.68
27.92
28.03
28.39
28.53
28.66
28.71
28.83
28.90
29.10
29.39
29.65
29.97
30.72
30.74
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